
Name

City/State
Subdivision
Phone
Email

City/State
Subdivision

2” Depth 3” Depth 4” Depth
2 bags 3 bags 4 bags
8 bags 12 bags 16 bags Mulch HDWD BLACK BROWN RED

16 bags 24 bags 32 bags

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.50
$4.50 Cash Check CC

President – Steve Daves Vice President - Jeff Loague

6th Annual MULCH MADNESS Fundraiser

Finely screened double shred
Helps contain moisture

Purchaser’s InformationPREMIUM DOUBLE SHREDDED
HARDWOOD MULCH

Address

Area to Cover
5X5 or 10 X 2.5

Helps suppress weed growth
Dark, rich natural brown color
3 cu ft bag  45 bags per pallet

BLACK         BROWN         RED 
COLOR ENHANCED MULCH

Estimated Mulch Coverage Chart 

Group Student Represents

There is no minimum order for delivery! All Mulch 
Bags will be delivered and stacked where you’d like.

Delivery Address if Different from Above

Patriot Pioneers Booster Club, Inc.          10504 Kettle Run Road               Nokesville, VA 20181

Secretary - John Boyes Treasurer - Sid Lee Member at Large – Dawn Harvey

Student Selling Mulch

Mulch Order Information
10X10 or 5X20
10X20 or 5x40

Pricing Chart
8 bags

12 bags

Pallet Hardwood - 45 bags

Long lasting resilient vibrant color

Patriot Pioneers Booster Club, Inc. is a registered 501 C-3 Non-Profit Organization www.patriotpoineers.org/boosters

Delivered on: April 1, 2017Orders Due: March 17, 2017

Double Shred hardwood mixture
Environmentally friendly

Made from Natural Wood, no previously processed wood waste
2 cu ft bag    70 bags per pallet

Address

Pallet Colored - 70 bags

32 bags

$38.00
$57.00

$152.00
$202.50

http://patriotboosters.weebly.com/mulch-sale.html

Please Circle Type of Payment

Total Amount Due: $________________________

#Pallet(s)

$315.00

Make Check Payable to: 
PHS Booster Club

OR

Order & Pay Online at:

#Bags

http://www.patriotpoineers.org/boosters
http://patriotboosters.weebly.com/mulch-sale.html
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